	 SNACK/LUNCH MENU FOR AUGUST 2022


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	8
	9
	10
	                                           11  
	12
	13

	
	SNACK
Tornados
LUNCH
Hotdogs, Baked Beans, Chips


	                     SNACK
Sausage/Biscuit
LUNCH
Beef Tips Over Rice, Fried Okra, Cornbread muffin
	SNACK
Pizza Sticks
LUNCH
Soft tacos, Corn, Jello
	SNACK
French Toast Sticks
LUNCH
Philly steak Sandwich, Crinkle Cut Fries,      Pushup Ice Cream
	SNACK
Chocolate Chip Cookie
LUNCH
Chicken Nuggets, Mac & Cheese, Roll
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	SNACK
Breakfast Pizza
LUNCH
Popcorn Chicken, Crinkle Cut Fries, Oreo
	SNACK
Biscuit and Chicken Patty
LUNCH
Hamburger Steak/Gravy, Mashed Potatoes, Cornbread Muffin
	SNACK
Tornados
LUNCH
Chick filet Sandwich, Straight Cut Fries, Cookie

	SNACK
French Toast Sticks
LUNCH
Spaghetti, Green Beans, Garlic Bread
	SNACK
Chocolate Chip Cookie Dough
LUNCH
Pizza, Corn, Dessert

	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	SNACK
Pizza Sticks
LUNCH
Hotdogs, Crinkle Cut Fries, Dessert

	SNACK
Tornados
LUNCH
Beef Tips Over Rice, Fried Okra, Cornbread Muffin

	SNACK
Sausage/Biscuit
LUNCH
Soft Taco, Corn, Jello

	SNACK
Breakfast Pizza
LUNCH
Philly steak Sandwich, Crinkle Cut Fries, Pushup Ice Cream

	SNACK
Chocolate Chip Cookie
LUNCH
Chicken Nuggets, Mac & Cheese, Roll

	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	SNACK
Biscuit/Chicken Patty
LUNCH
Popcorn Chicken, Crinkle Cut Fries, Oreo
	SNACK
Pizza Sticks
Lunch
Hamburger Steak/Gravy, Mashed Potatoes, Cornbread Muffin
	SNACK
DANISH
LUNCH
Chick filet Sandwich, Straight Cut Fries, Cookie
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



